
05/16/15 05:11 PM HOUSE RESEARCH CS/NH CS-RES01A36

.................... moves to amend the ....... amendment (CS-RES01A31) to House1.1
Budget Resolution CS-RES01-8 as follows:1.2

Page 1, line 4, delete "$42,841,111,000" and insert "$42,845,814,000"1.3

Page 1, line 5, delete "$1,531,431,000" and insert "$1,536,134,000"1.4

1


